
PIERSON A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

PIERSON A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

MAIRE L.
 11 -0 / 00-0

PIERSON A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

BERNARD E.
 11 -0 / 00-0

BERNARD E.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BERG L.
 

 

1D JUDO CLUB GOLBE - LORPIERSON Alicia (TS1)
1D TROYES AUBE JUD - CHATHAALBI Chahinaiz

1D DOJO DU SAULNOI - LORMAIRE Lilou
CM J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSFAVRET Lucile

1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSBERNARD Elise (TS2)
1D HEINING JUDO CL - LORMULLER Lisa

2D REMIREMONT JUDO - LORBERG Layla (TS3)
   --------------------- 

THAALBI C.
 THAALBI C.

 10 -0 / 00-1 BERG L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FAVRET L.
 

BERG L.
 

MULLER L.
 MULLER L.

 MAIRE L.
 01 -0 / 00-0

 
 

MAIRE L.
 

1. PIERSON Alicia JUDO CLUB GOLBE - LOR

2. BERNARD Elise ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

3. MAIRE Lilou DOJO DU SAULNOI - LOR

3. BERG Layla REMIREMONT JUDO - LOR

5. THAALBI Chahinaiz TROYES AUBE JUD - CHA

6. MULLER Lisa HEINING JUDO CL - LOR

7. FAVRET Lucile J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS
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FRANCQUEMBERGUE L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

FRANCQUEMBERGUE L.
 02 -0 / 00-0

SCHWEIGHOEFFER L.
 10 -1 / 00-1

PERROT A.
 

FORTEL P.
 

SCHWEIGHOEFFER L.
 01 -0 / 00-0

SCHWEIGHOEFFER L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

SCHWEIGHOEFFER L.
 01 -0 / 00-0

ALBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

ALBERT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LOPEZ M.
 11 -1 / 01-3

VOGEL L.
 

LOPEZ M.
 

LOPEZ M.
 02 -0 / 00-0

BERMAKY F.
 02 -0 / 00-1

 

2D VOSGES JUDO - LORFRANCQUEMBERGUE Lea
(TS1)

1D JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALSTILLO Marine

   ---------------------- 
1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSPERROT Alizee

2D VIGNEULLES FRES - LORFORTEL Patricia (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

1D ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSSCHWEIGHOEFFER Lisa
(TS5)

CM CERCLE J CHAMPA - CHALLIMOUS Jade

1D VOSGES JUDO - LORALBERT Lyse (TS2)
1D JC PTE-ROSSELLE - LORBLAISE Oceane

1D CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALSVOGEL Lucie
   ---------------------- 

2D J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSLOPEZ Maite (TS3)
   ---------------------- 

1D JC WISSEMBOURG - ALSHERMANN Leslie
CM JSC PAM - LORBERMAKY Fadwa

TILLO M.
 TILLO M.

 10 -0 / 01-1

FORTEL P.
 10 -0 / 00-0 FORTEL P.

 11 -0 / 00-1

PERROT A.
 

LLIMOUS J.
 FORTEL P.

 10 -0 / 00-1
FORTEL P. (TS4)

 

ALBERT L.
 

BLAISE O.
 BLAISE O.

 10 -0 / 00-0

BERMAKY F.
 11 -1 / 00-0 BERMAKY F.

 10 -1 / 00-3

VOGEL L.
 

 
 

BERMAKY F.
 

BERMAKY F.
 

FRANCQUEMBERGUE L.
 

1. SCHWEIGHOEFFER Lisa ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

2. LOPEZ Maite J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS

3. FORTEL Patricia VIGNEULLES FRES - LOR

3. BERMAKY Fadwa JSC PAM - LOR

5. FRANCQUEMBERGUE Lea VOSGES JUDO - LOR

6. ALBERT Lyse VOSGES JUDO - LOR

7. TILLO Marine JUDOLINGOLSHEIM - ALS

7. BLAISE Oceane JC PTE-ROSSELLE - LOR
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LEMAITRE M.
 02 -0 / 00-1

LEMAITRE M.
 02 -0 / 00-2

ROGOVITZ L.
 10 -0 / 00-2

LEMAITRE M.
 10 -1 / 00-1

HERATE C.
 10 -0 / 00-2

HERATE C.
 11 -1 / 00-1

CACI S.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

2D US DES CHEMINOT - CHALEMAITRE Manon (TS1)
1D JC SARREBOURG - LORGERARD Manon

1D CAMDG - ALSCOSKUN Hatice (TS4)
CM JC BAN ST MARTI - LORROGOVITZ Lauranne (TS5)

1D VOSGES JUDO - LORHERATE Cecile (TS2)
2D JUDO SELESTAT - ALSDEFRANCE Anne Laure

2D DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORCACI Sophie (TS3)
1D CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALSASARO Clara

GERARD M.
 GERARD M.

 10 -0 / 00-0 CACI S.
 11 -0 / 00-0

COSKUN H. (TS4)
 

CACI S.
 

DEFRANCE A.
 DEFRANCE A.

 10 -0 / 00-1 ROGOVITZ L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

ASARO C.
 

ROGOVITZ L.
 

1. LEMAITRE Manon US DES CHEMINOT - CHA

2. HERATE Cecile VOSGES JUDO - LOR

3. ROGOVITZ Lauranne JC BAN ST MARTI - LOR

3. CACI Sophie DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LOR

5. DEFRANCE Anne Laure JUDO SELESTAT - ALS

6. GERARD Manon JC SARREBOURG - LOR

7. ASARO Clara CLUB JUDO MUNDO - ALS

7. COSKUN Hatice CAMDG - ALS
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GHANNOU L.
 10 -1 / 00-1

BRUHL L.
 11 -0 / 00-H

BRUHL L.
 11 -0 / 00-0

BRUHL L.
 10 -0 / 00-1

TORRES N.
 02 -0 / 00-0

TORRES N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VINOT E.
 02 -1 / 01-0

BRUHL L.
 10 -0 / 00-3

VERNEY L.
 01 -0 / 00-1

VERNEY L.
 02 -0 / 01-1

SILVESTRI M.
 01 -2 / 00-2

BIGAULT E.
 02 -1 / 00-1

SILVESTRI M.
 01 -1 / 00-2

SILVESTRI M.
 11 -0 / 00-0

DONNOT C.
 02 -1 / 00-2

 

1D C.NANCEIEN.JUDO - LORNANCEY Elisa (TS2)
2D SMC MARNAVAL - CHAGHANNOU Lamia

CM JUDO CLUB CHANT - LORDELCROIX Amandine
1D ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSBRUHL Loriane

1D JC BAN ST MARTI - LORTORRES Noemy (TS3)
2D DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSDUSEHU Chloe

1D JC.SAVERNE - ALSMAHLER Pauline (TS6)
1D DOJO MONTIGNIEN - LORVINOT Emma

1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSVERNEY Lucie (TS4)
2D MERLEBACH JUDO - LORMECHITOUA Nedjma

2D DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALSGUERRY Mathilde (TS5)
1D AJ 54 - LORBIGAULT Emelyne

1D SMC MARNAVAL - CHASILVESTRI Margaux (TS1)
2D J. C. MASEVAUX - ALSJOBARD Valerie

2D PUNCH NANCY - LORDONNOT Celine
1D JC HAGUENAU - ALSBRUNNER Verane

DELCROIX A.
 GHANNOU L.

 10 -0 / 00-0

GHANNOU L.
 11 -0 / 00-1 GHANNOU L.

 10 -2 / 00-1

GHANNOU L.
 

DUSEHU C.
 DUSEHU C.

 10 -0 / 01-2
VINOT E.

 

VERNEY L.
 

MECHITOUA N.
 BIGAULT E.

 01 -1 / 00-0

BIGAULT E.
 10 -0 / 00-0 TORRES N.

 10 -0 / 00-0

BIGAULT E.
 

JOBARD V.
 DONNOT C.

 02 -0 / 00-1
DONNOT C.

 

TORRES N.
 

1. BRUHL Loriane ALSACENORDJUDO - ALS

2. SILVESTRI Margaux SMC MARNAVAL - CHA

3. GHANNOU Lamia SMC MARNAVAL - CHA

3. TORRES Noemy JC BAN ST MARTI - LOR

5. VERNEY Lucie ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

6. BIGAULT Emelyne AJ 54 - LOR

7. DONNOT Celine PUNCH NANCY - LOR

7. DUSEHU Chloe DOJO ALTKIRCH - ALS
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LAAGAL ELBELGHITI S.
 

LAAGAL ELBELGHITI S.
 10 -0 / 00-1

VIAUD A.
 10 -1 / 00-1

LOUIS E.
 11 -0 / 00-0

VIAUD A.
 

VIAUD A.
 10 -1 / 00-0

VOITON C.
 02 -0 / 00-0

DUPONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUPONT L.
 

DUPONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUPONT L.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BOURDUGE Z.
 10 -0 / 00-1

VAROQUIER A.
 

VAROQUIER A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

MAUPOUX A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

2D US DES CHEMINOT - CHALAAGAL ELBELGHITI Salma (TS2)
   ---------------------- 

CM J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSSCHAEFFER Eve
1D JC SPINCOURT - LORLOUIS Elisa

1D JSC PAM - LORVIAUD Anais (TS3)
   ---------------------- 

CM ASOR JUDO - ALSAKALIN Zeynep
1D KIMONO CLUB - CHAVOITON Clarisse

2D AJ 54 - LORDUPONT Lauriane (TS1)
   ---------------------- 

1D ALSACENORDJUDO - ALSSPOHR Clara
1D VOSGES JUDO - LORBOURDUGE Zoe

1D J C JUNIVILLE - CHAVAROQUIER Amandine (TS4)
   ---------------------- 

CB JC SARREBOURG - LORVASSEUR Gwenaelle
1D ASOR JUDO - ALSMAUPOUX Alexine

 
 

LOUIS E.
 

VOITON C.
 02 -0 / 00-2 VAROQUIER A.

 11 -1 / 00-1

LOUIS E.
 

 
 

VOITON C.
 

VOITON C.
 

VAROQUIER A.
 

 
 

BOURDUGE Z.
 

MAUPOUX A.
 01 -1 / 00-0 LAAGAL ELBELGHITI S.

 11 -0 / 00-0

BOURDUGE Z.
 

 
 

MAUPOUX A.
 

MAUPOUX A.
 

LAAGAL ELBELGHITI S.
 

1. DUPONT Lauriane AJ 54 - LOR

2. VIAUD Anais JSC PAM - LOR

3. VAROQUIER Amandine J C JUNIVILLE - CHA

3.
LAAGAL ELBELGHITI
Salma

US DES CHEMINOT -
CHA

5. VOITON Clarisse KIMONO CLUB - CHA

6. MAUPOUX Alexine ASOR JUDO - ALS

7. LOUIS Elisa JC SPINCOURT - LOR

7. BOURDUGE Zoe VOSGES JUDO - LOR
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JUGE A.
 10 -0 / 00-1

JUGE A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

OUALI S.
 10 -0 / 00-0

JUGE A.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LE FE M.
 

LE FE M.
 02 -0 / 00-1

BORD N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

 

1D ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALSJUGE Aurianne (TS1)
1D UST HAYANGE - LORPRISCAL Celia

CM A.M PAYS MOSSIG - ALSDROUIN Eloise
2D SMC MARNAVAL - CHAOUALI Sofia

3D J.C.ORGEVAL REI - CHALE FE Melanie (TS2)
   --------------------- 

1D JUDO CLUB VITRY - CHALANGLOIS Marion
3D JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALSBORD Nadine

PRISCAL C.
 PRISCAL C.

 10 -0 / 00-1 BORD N.
 10 -0 / 00-2

DROUIN E.
 

BORD N.
 

 
 LANGLOIS M.

 OUALI S.
 02 -0 / 00-0

LANGLOIS M.
 

OUALI S.
 

1. JUGE Aurianne ACS PEUGEOT MUL - ALS

2. LE FE Melanie J.C.ORGEVAL REI - CHA

3. OUALI Sofia SMC MARNAVAL - CHA

3. BORD Nadine JCEVLAUTERBOURG - ALS

5. PRISCAL Celia UST HAYANGE - LOR

6. LANGLOIS Marion JUDO CLUB VITRY - CHA

7. DROUIN Eloise A.M PAYS MOSSIG - ALS
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DUCHENE M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

DUCHENE M.
 10 -0 / 00-0

FURIER J.
 11 -0 / 00-0

DUCHENE M.
 10 -0 / 00-1

LASSALLE N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

LASSALLE N.
 10 -0 / 00-0

VALSAQUE A.
 02 -0 / 00-0

 

2D SMC MARNAVAL - CHADUCHENE Morgane
2D UST HAYANGE - LORBUCHHEIT Oceane

1D AM ESCHAU - ALSBARTHEL Amandine
1D SLO JUDO B. - CHAFURIER Justine

1D J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALSLASSALLE Ninon
CB SLO JUDO B. - CHASALVADORI Eva

1D J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LORVALSAQUE Aurore
CM JC.MONTMIRAIL - CHAPLU Aurore

BUCHHEIT O.
 BUCHHEIT O.

 02 -0 / 00-0 BUCHHEIT O.
 10 -0 / 00-0

BARTHEL A.
 

VALSAQUE A.
 

SALVADORI E.
 PLU A.

 10 -0 / 00-0 FURIER J.
 10 -1 / 00-1

PLU A.
 

FURIER J.
 

1. DUCHENE Morgane SMC MARNAVAL - CHA

2. LASSALLE Ninon J.C.QUATZENHEIM - ALS

3. FURIER Justine SLO JUDO B. - CHA

3. BUCHHEIT Oceane UST HAYANGE - LOR

5. VALSAQUE Aurore J.J.C. DOMBASLE - LOR

6. PLU Aurore JC.MONTMIRAIL - CHA

7. SALVADORI Eva SLO JUDO B. - CHA

7. BARTHEL Amandine AM ESCHAU - ALS
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